Ricky Wondergem 114

Steve Sumida 114
David Wright 100
Shane Wilson 100
Christina Rossi 98
Lucas Cozzitorto 98
Tim Choyce 96
Mike Hill 94
Sean Murray 93
Abner Wyman 92
Dan Sakai 84
Tom Pieper 82
Jared Cato 81
Randy Gourley 80
Bernie Zipp 74
Bruce Ruddick 73
Lance Bain 73
Bill Haubold 72
Bill Rossi 71
Ryan Brennan 68
Brian Gardner 66
David Cervone 66
Steve Payne 66
Merle Telle 65
Joe Wilings 62
Andy Tarap 60
John Jacks 60
Tom Parkinson 60

Dee Dee Gourley 58



Rudy Ornelas
Aaron Jastrow
Felix Reisenberg
Tom Narasky
Matt Kelly

Rob Gulbransen
Steve Jones

Jim Wayley
Brian Banducci
Jeff Troendley
Conch Beery
Winston Wallace
Bob Figoni

Luke Austen
Dan Curcio

Mei Borden
Mike Hopkins
Michael Bianco
Josh Costella
Grant Brennan
Ken Gurgone
Jeff Telle

Justin Carr
Brian Stegner
Jeff Kent

Larry Gomez
Francis Barnes
Mike Spiegel
Gordy Templeton

58
57
56
55
54
54
53
52
49
48

43
40
40
37
37
37
36
33
30
30
28
25
24
24
24
23
22
20



Jayge Cambell
Bruce Cunigan
Tom Dinkle
Joe Borden
Robert Burns
Rodger True
Nick Eberhart
Gary Glenn
Bob Murio
Jonathan Eastman
Greg Wright

20
18
15
14
14
14
11
10
10
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